Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement
Other

Current Month

$8.45
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($8.45)

Year To Date Amount

$8.45
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$3,018.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$460.41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($36.31)
$0.00
$0.00
($598.27)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$3,018.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$460.41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($36.31)
$0.00
$0.00
($598.27)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $2,844.82



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$1,768.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$269.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($21.27)
$0.00
$0.00
($350.55)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,768.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$269.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($21.27)
$0.00
$0.00
($350.55)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $1,666.88



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$40,772.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,217.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($490.39)
$0.00
$0.00
($8,079.95)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$40,772.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,217.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($490.39)
$0.00
$0.00
($8,079.95)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $38,420.55



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
SOT $0.00 $0.00
1.50 $0.00 $0.00
2.50 $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fee $0.00 $0.00
Abatements $0.00 $0.00
Prior Abatements $0.00 $0.00
TIF $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption $0.00 $0.00
State Exemption Backfill $0.00 $0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $0.00



	Disbursement Statement 2.pdf
	Disbursement Statement 2 (002).pdf
	Disbursement Statement 2 (003).pdf
	Disbursement Statement 2 (004).pdf
	Disbursement Statement 2 (005).pdf

