# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$8.45	\$8.45
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other	(\$8.45)	

Total \$0.00

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$3,018.99	\$3,018.99
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$460.41	\$460.41
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$36.31)	(\$36.31)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$598.27)	(\$598.27)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$2,844.82

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$1,768.94	\$1,768.94
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$269.76	\$269.76
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$21.27)	(\$21.27)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$350.55)	(\$350.55)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1,666.88

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$40,772.90	\$40,772.90
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$6,217.99	\$6,217.99
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$490.39)	(\$490.39)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$8,079.95)	(\$8,079.95)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$38,420.55

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2025 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00